
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Circle of Friends™Restaurant 
567-294-4274 

Monday – Saturday 
11:00 am – 9:00 pm 

Sunday Reservation Only 

 
Catering 

 

SMALL 

$30.00 
$15.00 

 
$25.00 

 
$30.00 
$40.00 

 
$40.00 

 
$30.00 
$40.00 

 
$30.00 

 
$60.00 

 
$50.00 

 
$25.00 
$40.00 

 
$30.00 

 
 

 

LARGE 

$60.00 
$30.00 

 
$50.00 

 
$60.00 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$60.00 
$80.00 

 
$60.00 

 
$120.00 

 
$100.00 

 
$50.00 
$80.00 

 
$60.00 

 

Hummus 
Pita bread/Pita chips 
 
Salad 
 
Pancit (Veggie) 
Pancit (Chicken) 
 
Chicken Curry 
 
Biryani (Veggie) 
Biryani (Chicken) 
 
Potato Curry 
 
Gyro 
 
Chicken Shawarma 
 
Fried Rice (Veggie) 
Fried Rice (Chicken) 
 
Plain Rice 
Mandi Rice 
 

  


