

Circle of Friends™ Restaurant

567-294-4274

Monday – Saturday

11:00 am – 9:00 pm

Sunday Reservation Only



Catering

	SMALL	LARGE
Hummus	\$30.00	\$60.00
Pita bread/Pita chips	\$15.00	\$30.00
Salad	\$25.00	\$50.00
Pancit (Veggie)	\$30.00	\$60.00
Pancit (Chicken)	\$40.00	\$80.00
Chicken Curry	\$40.00	\$80.00
Biryani (Veggie)	\$30.00	\$60.00
Biryani (Chicken)	\$40.00	\$80.00
Potato Curry	\$30.00	\$60.00
Gyro	\$60.00	\$120.00
Chicken Shawarma	\$50.00	\$100.00
Fried Rice (Veggie)	\$25.00	\$50.00
Fried Rice (Chicken)	\$40.00	\$80.00
Plain Rice	\$30.00	\$60.00
Mandi Rice		